
BLOCK 230 SUB C OF 5
DECLAR OF CVNTS,REST,& ESMTS
PT OR 1403/45-112

HARMON JAMES J L/E/LAWRENCE BEVERLEE A L/E
1205 DATE ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0230-05C0
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01
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05/07/2025 MLU

09/28/2020 RK 0.00 232,200 0 0 232,200
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2
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8,575

232,200
578,492
331,047
247,445

HX HB 50,722
196,723
578,492

0

519,302

2689/1198 1/18/2024 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARMON JAMES J

HARMON JAMES EUGENE

2278/1676 5/30/2019 WD Q V 02 87,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CMR ISLAND PROPERTIES

HARMON JAMES J & BE
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20200103 NEW CONSTR 260,007 04/06/2020

2021HX Base Yr

1205 DATE ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,327 111.6220 147.34 342,860 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1848

BAS 1,848 100 2020 1,848 268,200

FGR 525 55 2020 289 41,942

FOP 168 30 2020 50 7,256

FSP 308 40 2020 123 17,851

PTO 336 5 2020 17 2,467

3,185 2,327 337,717

BAS=[YR=2020]  W15 PTO=[YR=2020]  N12 W28 S12 FSP=[YR=2020]
S11 E28 N11 W28 $ E28 $ S11 W28 N11 W27 S15 FGR=[YR=2020]
S25 E21 N25 W21 $ E21 S26 E10 FOP=[YR=2020]  E24 N7 W24 S7 $
N7 E24 S7 E15 N41 $.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 875.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 98 8,575

8,575

1 000100 C RES 100 R-2 86.00 100.00 86.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 232,200


